Event

3km Road Race

3km Road Race

3km Road Race

3km Road Race

3km Road Race

3km Road Race

3km Road Race

3km Road Race

3km Road Race

3km Road Race

3km Road Race

3km Road Race

3km Road Race

3km Road Race

3km Road Race

3km Road Race

3km Road Race

3km Road Race

5km Transplant Road Race
5km Transplant Road Race
5km Transplant Road Race
5km Transplant Road Race
5km Transplant Road Race
5km Transplant Road Race
5km Transplant Road Race
5km Transplant Road Race
5km Transplant Road Race
5km Transplant Road Race
5km Transplant Road Race
5km Transplant Road Race
5km Transplant Road Race
5km Transplant Road Race
5km Transplant Road Race
5km Transplant Road Race
5km Transplant Road Race

Pos Name
1 Samuel Low
2 Ryan Gibbons
3 Troy Scudds
4 Joshua Yates
5 Claudia Carter
6 Deakin Tran
7 Jasmyn Campbell
8 Jack Campbell
9 Ellie Mccarthy
10 Madilyn Lanesbury
11 Alexandria Byrne
12 Curtis Harrison
13 Cheryl Jones
14 Adrienne Mercer
15 Susan Thompson
16 Carol Fitzsimons
17 Pauline Sweeny
Riley James
David Colman
Dave Howard
Bryan Rollins
Nirandr Ouisua
Scott Miller
Kate Clark
Matt Field
Bera Wierhake
Steve Giriffin
10 Bradley Stanley
11 Stuart Mcleod
12 Jennifer Mares
13 Kristie Purton
14 Jess Sykes
15 Rosemary Kassulke
16 Mark Cushway
17 Kate Phillips
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Race No Time
19 00:12:18
85 00:14:04

4016 00:16:07
2004 00:16:07
66 00:17:07

8 00:17:55

43 00:19:03
73 00:22:17
35 00:22:30
81 00:25:46
29 00:28:15

2 00:28:23

1 00:28:24

5 00:29:10
4014 00:29:27
5020 00:29:40
6021 00:31:26
84 00:32:33
2025 00:20:05
4063 00:20:09
4038 00:20:29
4086 00:22:59
4004 00:23:09
3024 00:24:18
3013 00:25:00
2013 00:25:02
3039 00:25:21
2034 00:26:30
5035 00:28:13
3019 00:33:02
3012 00:33:03
2001 00:35:31
3037 00:35:46
5048 00:36:20
3025 00:37:37

Category
12-14 yrs
15-17 yrs
40-49 yrs
18-29 yrs
12-14 yrs
9-11 yrs

12-14 yrs
12-14 yrs
12-14 yrs
15-17 yrs
12-14 yrs
30-39 yrs
30-39 yrs
60-69 yrs
40-49 yrs
50-59 yrs
60-69 yrs
12-14 yrs
18-29 yrs
40-49 yrs
40-49 yrs
40-49 yrs
40-49 yrs
30-39 yrs
30-39 yrs
18-29 yrs
30-39 yrs
18-29 yrs
50-59 yrs
30-39 yrs
30-39 yrs
18-29 yrs
30-39 yrs
50-59 yrs
30-39 yrs

Categ Pos
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Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

State

Western Australia
New South Wales
Western Australia
Western Australia
New South Wales
Western Australia
Queensland

New South Wales
Queensland

New South Wales
Queensland

New South Wales
New South Wales
New South Wales
Western Australia
New South Wales
Western Australia
New South Wales
New South Wales
Victoria

New South Wales
New South Wales
South Australia
Queensland

New South Wales
New South Wales
Queensland
Australian Capital Territory
Queensland
Queensland

New South Wales
South Australia
Queensland

New South Wales
Queensland



5km Transplant Road Race
5km Transplant Road Race
5km Transplant Road Race
5km Transplant Road Race
5km Transplant Road Race
5km Transplant Road Race
5km Transplant Road Race
5km Transplant Road Race
5km Transplant Road Race
5km Transplant Supporters
5km Transplant Supporters
5km Transplant Supporters
5km Transplant Supporters
5km Transplant Supporters
5km Transplant Supporters
5km Transplant Supporters
5km Transplant Supporters
5km Transplant Supporters
5km Transplant Supporters
5km Transplant Supporters
5km Transplant Supporters
5km Transplant Supporters
5km Transplant Supporters
5km Transplant Supporters
5km Transplant Supporters
5km Transplant Supporters
5km Transplant Supporters
5km Transplant Supporters
5km Transplant Supporters
5km Transplant Supporters
5km Transplant Supporters
5km Transplant Supporters
5km Donor Family

5km Donor Family

Living Donor

Living Donor

18 Mark Brewer
19 Michael Day
20 John Coman
21 Alan Mckaskill
22 Jennifer Dicker

23 Deborah Abrahams

24 Bryan Eckersley
25 Margot Toll

26 Colleen Ashby
Gerry Stanley
Matt Lewis
Kristin Rurade

Bernie Goedhart
Alex Sawyer

Janey Goedhart
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Kate Rose

11 Melody Ward

12 Tim Dooley

13 Anna Williamson
14 Ailsa Brewer

15 Katie Stanley

16 Johann Meyer
17 Peter Thompson
18 Ellie Podmore
19 Mark Podmore

20 Natalie Lanesbury
21 Melissa Campbell

22 Chris Campbell
23 Janine Fisher
1 Gabriel Field
2 Helen Cole
1 Megan Waldon
2 Shaun Carter

Mason Porramatikul

Vasinee Kamnaung

Steven Lanesbury

5076 00:37:41
5049 00:38:48
6016 00:39:23
6037 00:40:10
5071 00:40:43
6041 00:43:41
7006 00:44:01
4069 00:45:45
5002 00:50:45
4076 00:21:56
7030 00:23:58
4068 00:25:58
4084 00:26:08
5015 00:26:26
2014 00:26:29
6096 00:27:35
2011 00:28:08

4 00:30:30
3027 00:31:29
3031 00:33:23
2036 00:33:27
4036 00:33:45
6086 00:38:11
4077 00:39:09
4065 00:40:44
4012 00:43:47
4008 00:45:47
5008 00:45:48
4051 00:48:44
4050 00:48:44
4039 00:49:56
5005 00:50:39
2010 00:21:38
5014 00:40:44

6 00:27:36
4056 00:31:32

50-59 yrs
50-59 yrs
60-69 yrs
60-69 yrs
50-59 yrs
60-69 yrs
70+

40-49 yrs
50-59 yrs
40-49 yrs
30-39 yrs
40-49 yrs
40-49 yrs
50-59 yrs
18-29 yrs
60-69 yrs
18-29 yrs
50-59 yrs
30-39 yrs
30-39 yrs
18-29 yrs
40-49 yrs
60-69 yrs
40-49 yrs
40-49 yrs
40-49 yrs
40-49 yrs
50-59 yrs
40-49 yrs
40-49 yrs
40-49 yrs
50-59 yrs
18-29 yrs
50-59 yrs
40-49 yrs
40-49 yrs
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male

Tasmania

New South Wales
Western Australia
Queensland
Victoria
Queensland

New South Wales
Victoria

New South Wales
Australian Capital Territory
Victoria

Victoria

New South Wales
New South Wales
Queensland

New South Wales
New South Wales
New South Wales
Queensland
Queensland
Australian Capital Territory
New South Wales
Tasmania
Australian Capital Territory
Victoria

Western Australia
Western Australia
Western Australia
New South Wales
New South Wales
New South Wales
Western Australia
New South Wales
Northern Territory
New South Wales
New South Wales



3km Child Supporter
3km Child Supporter
3km Child Supporter
3km Child Supporter
3km Child Supporter
3km Child Supporter
3km Child Supporter
3km Child Supporter
3km Child Supporter
3km Child Supporter
3km Child Supporter
3km Child Supporter
3km Child Supporter
3km Child Supporter
3km Child Supporter
3km Child Supporter
3km Child Supporter
3km Child Supporter
3km Donor Family

1 Nick Scott

2 Jayden Rose

3 Lachlan Waldon

4 Jett Campbell

5 Abbey Ellis

6 Danielle Rose

7 Benjamin Gillis

8 Holly James

9 Jackson Waldon
10 Caillin Thompson
11 Natasha Toll
12 Lola Bateman
13 George Thompson
14 Morgan Campbell
15 Jasmine James
16 Phoebee Johannesen
17 Heidi Thompson
18 Mitchel Waldon

1 Tallis Roseneder

109 00:12:11
44 00:12:57
48 00:14:02
45 00:15:58
56 00:16:44
34 00:17:08
30 00:18:03
72 00:19:16
39 00:19:55

7 00:19:56

108 00:20:47

105 00:21:34
10 00:21:51
83 00:21:55
75 00:23:13

110 00:26:10
12 00:29:27
51 00:29:36
54 00:26:24

12-14 yrs
15-17 yrs
15-17 yrs
9-11 yrs
15-17 yrs
12-14 yrs
9-11 yrs
6-8 yrs
12-14 yrs
12-14 yrs
6-8 yrs
15-17 yrs
9-11 yrs
15-17 yrs
9-11 yrs
15-17 yrs
12-14 yrs
12-14 yrs
All Ages
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male

Victoria
Queensland
Queensland
Queensland

New South Wales
Queensland
Queensland

New South Wales
Queensland
Western Australia
Victoria

Victoria

Western Australia
New South Wales
New South Wales
Victoria

Western Australia
Queensland
Queensland



