Event	Pos Name	Race No Time	Category	Categ Pos Gender	State
3km Road Race	1 Samuel Low	19 00:12:18	12-14 yrs	1 Male	Western Australia
3km Road Race	2 Ryan Gibbons	85 00:14:04	15-17 yrs	1 Male	New South Wales
3km Road Race	3 Troy Scudds	4016 00:16:07	40-49 yrs	1 Male	Western Australia
3km Road Race	4 Joshua Yates	2004 00:16:07	18-29 yrs	1 Male	Western Australia
3km Road Race	5 Claudia Carter	66 00:17:07	12-14 yrs	1 Female	New South Wales
3km Road Race	6 Deakin Tran	8 00:17:55	9-11 yrs	1 Male	Western Australia
3km Road Race	7 Jasmyn Campbell	43 00:19:03	12-14 yrs	2 Female	Queensland
3km Road Race	8 Jack Campbell	73 00:22:17	12-14 yrs	2 Male	New South Wales
3km Road Race	9 Ellie Mccarthy	35 00:22:30	12-14 yrs	3 Female	Queensland
3km Road Race	10 Madilyn Lanesbury	81 00:25:46	15-17 yrs	1 Female	New South Wales
3km Road Race	11 Alexandria Byrne	29 00:28:15	12-14 yrs	4 Female	Queensland
3km Road Race	12 Curtis Harrison	2 00:28:23	30-39 yrs	1 Male	New South Wales
3km Road Race	13 Cheryl Jones	1 00:28:24	30-39 yrs	1 Female	New South Wales
3km Road Race	14 Adrienne Mercer	5 00:29:10	60-69 yrs	1 Female	New South Wales
3km Road Race	15 Susan Thompson	4014 00:29:27	40-49 yrs	1 Female	Western Australia
3km Road Race	16 Carol Fitzsimons	5020 00:29:40	50-59 yrs	1 Female	New South Wales
3km Road Race	17 Pauline Sweeny	6021 00:31:26	60-69 yrs	2 Female	Western Australia
3km Road Race	18 Riley James	84 00:32:33	12-14 yrs	3 Male	New South Wales
5km Transplant Road Race	1 David Colman	2025 00:20:05	18-29 yrs	1 Male	New South Wales
5km Transplant Road Race	2 Dave Howard	4063 00:20:09	40-49 yrs	1 Male	Victoria
5km Transplant Road Race	3 Bryan Rollins	4038 00:20:29	40-49 yrs	2 Male	New South Wales
5km Transplant Road Race	4 Nirandr Ouisua	4086 00:22:59	40-49 yrs	3 Male	New South Wales
5km Transplant Road Race	5 Scott Miller	4004 00:23:09	40-49 yrs	4 Male	South Australia
5km Transplant Road Race	6 Kate Clark	3024 00:24:18	30-39 yrs	1 Female	Queensland
5km Transplant Road Race	7 Matt Field	3013 00:25:00	30-39 yrs	1 Male	New South Wales
5km Transplant Road Race	8 Bera Wierhake	2013 00:25:02	18-29 yrs	1 Female	New South Wales
5km Transplant Road Race	9 Steve Griffin	3039 00:25:21	30-39 yrs	2 Male	Queensland
5km Transplant Road Race	10 Bradley Stanley	2034 00:26:30	18-29 yrs	2 Male	Australian Capital Territory
5km Transplant Road Race	11 Stuart Mcleod	5035 00:28:13	50-59 yrs	1 Male	Queensland
5km Transplant Road Race	12 Jennifer Mares	3019 00:33:02	30-39 yrs	2 Female	Queensland
5km Transplant Road Race	13 Kristie Purton	3012 00:33:03	30-39 yrs	3 Female	New South Wales
5km Transplant Road Race	14 Jess Sykes	2001 00:35:31	18-29 yrs	2 Female	South Australia
5km Transplant Road Race	15 Rosemary Kassulke	3037 00:35:46	30-39 yrs	4 Female	Queensland
5km Transplant Road Race	16 Mark Cushway	5048 00:36:20	50-59 yrs	2 Male	New South Wales
5km Transplant Road Race	17 Kate Phillips	3025 00:37:37	30-39 yrs	5 Female	Queensland

5km Transplant Road Race	18 Mark Brewer	5076 00:37:41	50-59 yrs	3 Male	Tasmania
5km Transplant Road Race	19 Michael Day	5049 00:38:48	50-59 yrs	4 Male	New South Wales
5km Transplant Road Race	20 John Coman	6016 00:39:23	60-69 yrs	1 Male	Western Australia
5km Transplant Road Race	21 Alan Mckaskill	6037 00:40:10	60-69 yrs	2 Male	Queensland
5km Transplant Road Race	22 Jennifer Dicker	5071 00:40:43	50-59 yrs	1 Female	Victoria
5km Transplant Road Race	23 Deborah Abrahams	6041 00:43:41	60-69 yrs	1 Female	Queensland
5km Transplant Road Race	24 Bryan Eckersley	7006 00:44:01	70+	1 Male	New South Wales
5km Transplant Road Race	25 Margot Toll	4069 00:45:45	40-49 yrs	1 Female	Victoria
5km Transplant Road Race	26 Colleen Ashby	5002 00:50:45	50-59 yrs	2 Female	New South Wales
5km Transplant Supporters	1 Gerry Stanley	4076 00:21:56	40-49 yrs	1 Male	Australian Capital Territory
5km Transplant Supporters	2 Matt Lewis	7030 00:23:58	30-39 yrs	1 Male	Victoria
5km Transplant Supporters	3 Kristin Rurade	4068 00:25:58	40-49 yrs	1 Female	Victoria
5km Transplant Supporters	4 Mason Porramatikul	4084 00:26:08	40-49 yrs	2 Male	New South Wales
5km Transplant Supporters	5 Bernie Goedhart	5015 00:26:26	50-59 yrs	1 Male	New South Wales
5km Transplant Supporters	6 Alex Sawyer	2014 00:26:29	18-29 yrs	1 Male	Queensland
5km Transplant Supporters	7 Vasinee Kamnaung	6096 00:27:35	60-69 yrs	1 Female	New South Wales
5km Transplant Supporters	8 Janey Goedhart	2011 00:28:08	18-29 yrs	1 Female	New South Wales
5km Transplant Supporters	9 Steven Lanesbury	4 00:30:30	50-59 yrs	2 Male	New South Wales
5km Transplant Supporters	10 Kate Rose	3027 00:31:29	30-39 yrs	1 Female	Queensland
5km Transplant Supporters	11 Melody Ward	3031 00:33:23	30-39 yrs	2 Female	Queensland
5km Transplant Supporters	12 Tim Dooley	2036 00:33:27	18-29 yrs	2 Male	Australian Capital Territory
5km Transplant Supporters	13 Anna Williamson	4036 00:33:45	40-49 yrs	2 Female	New South Wales
5km Transplant Supporters	14 Ailsa Brewer	6086 00:38:11	60-69 yrs	2 Female	Tasmania
5km Transplant Supporters	15 Katie Stanley	4077 00:39:09	40-49 yrs	3 Female	Australian Capital Territory
5km Transplant Supporters	16 Johann Meyer	4065 00:40:44	40-49 yrs	3 Male	Victoria
5km Transplant Supporters	17 Peter Thompson	4012 00:43:47	40-49 yrs	4 Male	Western Australia
5km Transplant Supporters	18 Ellie Podmore	4008 00:45:47	40-49 yrs	4 Female	Western Australia
5km Transplant Supporters	19 Mark Podmore	5008 00:45:48	50-59 yrs	3 Male	Western Australia
5km Transplant Supporters	20 Natalie Lanesbury	4051 00:48:44	40-49 yrs	5 Female	New South Wales
5km Transplant Supporters	21 Melissa Campbell	4050 00:48:44	40-49 yrs	6 Female	New South Wales
5km Transplant Supporters	22 Chris Campbell	4039 00:49:56	40-49 yrs	5 Male	New South Wales
5km Transplant Supporters	23 Janine Fisher	5005 00:50:39	50-59 yrs	1 Female	Western Australia
5km Donor Family	1 Gabriel Field	2010 00:21:38	18-29 yrs	1 Male	New South Wales
5km Donor Family	2 Helen Cole	5014 00:40:44	50-59 yrs	1 Female	Northern Territory
Living Donor	1 Megan Waldon	6 00:27:36	40-49 yrs	1 Female	New South Wales
Living Donor	2 Shaun Carter	4056 00:31:32	40-49 yrs	1 Male	New South Wales

3km Child Supporter	1 Nick Scott	109 00:12:11	12-14 yrs	1 Male	Victoria
3km Child Supporter	2 Jayden Rose	44 00:12:57	15-17 yrs	1 Male	Queensland
3km Child Supporter	3 Lachlan Waldon	48 00:14:02	15-17 yrs	2 Male	Queensland
3km Child Supporter	4 Jett Campbell	45 00:15:58	9-11 yrs	1 Male	Queensland
3km Child Supporter	5 Abbey Ellis	56 00:16:44	15-17 yrs	1 Female	New South Wales
3km Child Supporter	6 Danielle Rose	34 00:17:08	12-14 yrs	1 Female	Queensland
3km Child Supporter	7 Benjamin Gillis	30 00:18:03	9-11 yrs	2 Male	Queensland
3km Child Supporter	8 Holly James	72 00:19:16	6-8 yrs	1 Female	New South Wales
3km Child Supporter	9 Jackson Waldon	39 00:19:55	12-14 yrs	2 Male	Queensland
3km Child Supporter	10 Caillin Thompson	7 00:19:56	12-14 yrs	2 Female	Western Australia
3km Child Supporter	11 Natasha Toll	108 00:20:47	6-8 yrs	2 Female	Victoria
3km Child Supporter	12 Lola Bateman	105 00:21:34	15-17 yrs	2 Female	Victoria
3km Child Supporter	13 George Thompson	10 00:21:51	9-11 yrs	3 Male	Western Australia
3km Child Supporter	14 Morgan Campbell	83 00:21:55	15-17 yrs	3 Female	New South Wales
3km Child Supporter	15 Jasmine James	75 00:23:13	9-11 yrs	1 Female	New South Wales
3km Child Supporter	16 Phoebee Johannesen	110 00:26:10	15-17 yrs	4 Female	Victoria
3km Child Supporter	17 Heidi Thompson	12 00:29:27	12-14 yrs	3 Female	Western Australia
3km Child Supporter	18 Mitchel Waldon	51 00:29:36	12-14 yrs	3 Male	Queensland
3km Donor Family	1 Tallis Roseneder	54 00:26:24	All Ages	1 Male	Queensland